2022 Application

Quarter Century Club Member Application

Must be submitted to your local board/association no later than Friday, September 16, 2022. No Exceptions!

The Quarter Century Club honors NJ REALTOR® members who have served as REALTORS® or REALTOR-ASSOCIATES® in New Jersey for 25 years or more.

REQUIREMENTS:

- Quarter Century Club membership is open to all members of New Jersey REALTORS® who have held an active, REALTOR® or REALTOR-Associate® membership with NJ REALTORS® for 25 years or more.
- Proof of 25 years of membership must be submitted with your application. Obtaining proof is the responsibility of the applicant. You may utilize your local board(s)/association(s) to acquire necessary paperwork.
 - Note: active license with the New Jersey Real Estate Commission does **not** constitute active membership status.
- \$10.00 application fee to be submitted with your application.

WHAT YOU GET:

- · Commemorative Quarter Century Club Pin & Certificate
- Special recognition at the 2022 Triple Play REALTOR® Convention & Trade Expo
- Use of Quarter Century Club logo on your business cards and website

| Last Name, First Name | NRDS # |
|---|---|
| | |
| Email Address | Phone Number |
| Company Name | |
| | |
| Address, City, State, Zip Code | |
| | |
| Local Board/Association | NJ REALTORS® Join Date |
| Name Exactly As It Should Appear On Ce | ertificate |
| I certify that the information entered above and information at accurate to the best of my knowledge. | tached to this application are true and |
| | |
| Applicant Signature | Date |

Application Deadline: Friday, September 16, 2022